Stadt Bonn | Pokal 2024
ITC Bonn-Bad Godesberg (3033)
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Anlage
Deichmanns Aue 41, 53179 Bonn
G 0228-856000 itchonn@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Kihn, Cecile
T 0228/858460 cecile.kuehn@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kihn, Cecile
T 0228/858460 cecile.kuehn@web.de
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Damen 40 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Sandra Geisweid

m 01632662011; muenchner-kindl@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Loeffen, Margret (NED N)
Mas, Karolien (BEL N)
Baudouin, Maja
Schmuck, Stephanie
Bobel, Christine
RoOmer, Jutta

Martini, Petra
Schumann, Brigitte
Viebahn, Angelika
Geisweid, Sandra
Weltersbach, Caroline
Stang, Angelika
Conradus, Bianca

14 Freiling, Anne
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ID-Nr.

27950767
27653858
26501907
27650821
28202272
26851867
26553611
26653709
27082316
26952507
26003188
26854130
26753899
26603710

LK

LK14,3
LK19,9
LK21,7
LK24,9
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK23,3
LK23,0
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK24,8
LK23,9
LK23,2
LK24,7
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TENNISVERBAND
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